
PARTNER with Purpose

CareSource 
Health Partner 
Engagement 
Representatives

Amy Williams  
Manager Health Partnerships
 
317-741-3347
Amy.Williams@CareSource.com 

 

Amanda Denny 
Behavioral Health Resolution Specialist
Northern Territory
 
765-620-6722 
Amanda.Denny@CareSource.com

 

Stephanie Gates  
Behavioral Health Resolution Specialist
Southern Territory
  
317-501-6380
Stephanie.Gates@CareSource.com

Statewide 
Specialists
Sarah Tinsley 
Health Partner Engagement Specialist III
 
317-607-4844
Sarah.Tinsley@CareSource.com

Statewide Health Systems

IU Health, Deaconess, Eskenazi, Ascension St. 
Vincent and Witham Health Services, Skilled 
Nursing Facilities, Urgent Dental Center, D2 
Dental, Kids and Adult Dental, Heartland Dental 
and Familia Dental

Tammy Garrett  
Health Partner Engagement Specialist III
 
219-221-7065
Tammy.Garrett@CareSource.com 
 

Statewide Health Systems

Community Health Network, Franciscan Health 
Alliance, Parkview Health, Reid Health, Riverview 
Health, Home Health, Hospice, DME, Ladd 
Dental, Benevis/Pippin Dental, Lakewood Dental, 
Mortenson Family Dental and White River Dental
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Specialist Counties Health Systems

Danyelle Pittman  
North West
463-327-2297 
Danyelle.Pittman@CareSource.com

Lake, Porter, LaPorte, Newton, Jasper, 
Starke, Pulaski, Benton, White, Cass, 
Warren, Tippecanoe, Caroll and Clinton

Methodist, Powers Health, American Health 
Network, Lurie Children’s Hospital, Iroquois 
Memorial Hospital, University of Chicago 
and Woodlawn Memorial Hospital

Leigh Hoover 
North East
765-425-0462
Leigh.Hoover@CareSource.com

St. Joseph, Elkhart, LaGrange, Steuben, 
Marshall, Kosciusko, Noble, DeKalb, 
Whitley, Allen, Fulton, Miami, Wabash, 
Huntington, Wells and Adams

Beacon Hospital Systems, Select Health 
Network, St. Joseph Regional Medical 
Center, Adams County Hospital, Goshen 
Health, Cameron Hospital, Select Physical 
Therapy and Lutheran Health Network

Amy Dagon 
West Central
317-417-9652
Amy.Dagon@CareSource.com

Fountain, Montgomery, Boone, 
Hamilton, Vermillion, Parke, Putnam, 
Hendricks, Marion, Vigo, Morgan and 
Johnson

Union Hospital, Hendricks Regional Health, 
Johnson Memorial Hospital, Terre Haute 
Regional Hospital and Putnam County 
Hospital

Francesca Mekos 
East Central
317-982-0423
Francesca.Mekos@CareSource.com

Howard, Grant, Blackford, Jay, Tipton, 
Madison, Delaware, Randolph, 
Hancock, Henry, Wayne, Shelby, Rush, 
Fayette and Union

Henry County Hospital, Hancock Regional 
Health, Major Hospital, Rush Memorial 
Hospital and Marion General Hospital

Paula Egan 
South West 
812-447-6661
Paula.Egan@CareSource.com

Clay, Owen, Monroe, Sullivan, Greene, 
Lawrence, Knox, Daviess, Martin, 
Gibson, Pike, Dubois, Orange, Posey, 
Vanderburgh, Warrick, Spencer, Perry 
and Crawford

Good Samaritan Hospital, Daviess County 
Hospital, Greene County General Hospital 
and Perry County Memorial Hospital

Bonnie Waelde 
South East
812-480-9203
Bonnie.Waelde@CareSource.com

Brown, Bartholomew, Decatur, 
Franklin, Jackson, Jennings, Ripley, 
Dearborn, Washington, Scott, Jefferson, 
Switzerland, Ohio, Harrison, Floyd and 
Clark

Columbus Regional Hospital, Baptist Health 
– Floyd, Decatur County Memorial and 
Norton Healthcare

Questions?
 
For Marketplace general questions, contact Health Partner 
Services at 1-833-230-2101, Monday through Friday, 8 a.m. 
to 6 p.m. Eastern Time (ET)/7 a.m. to 5 p.m. Central  
Time (CT). 
 
For Medicaid general questions, contact 1-844-607-2831, 
Monday through Friday, 8 a.m. to 8 p.m. ET/7 a.m. to  
7 p.m. CT. 
 
For contract questions, email the Indiana Contracting team at 
Indiana_Provider_Contracting@CareSource.com.
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Regional Specialists
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